
LASAGNA & EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

CANNELLONI 

RAVIOLI, TORTELLINI, AGNOLOTTI

GNOCCHI

MEAT OR SPINACH & RICOTTA

POTATO DUMPLING

MEAT, CHICKEN, 3 CHEESE, VEGETABLE, SPINACH & RICOTTA

PASTA
PENNE, SPAGHETTI, RIGATONI, FUSILLI, FARFALLE, LINGUINE, ETC. 

TOMATO SAUCE

ROSÉ SAUCE

ALFREDO SAUCE

GLUTEN FREE PASTA 

20.95

21.95

MEAT OR SPINACH & RICOTTA

+ 2.50

TOMATO SAUCE
23.50

24.30

ROSÉ SAUCE
ALFREDO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

23.50

24.30

ROSÉ SAUCE

ALFREDO SAUCE

TOMATO SAUCE

ROSÉ SAUCE 4.05

ALFREDO SAUCE 4.15

W W W . M O L I N A R O S C A T E R I N G . C O M         

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE EXTRA LARGE

26.95LASAGNA 39.95 65.95 143.95

28.95GLUTEN FREE LASAGNA 41.95 69.95 154.95

28.95EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA 41.95 69.95 154.95

19.75

MEDIUM LARGE XL SHALLOW EXTRA LARGE

35.95

37.95

39.95

53.95

56.95

59.85

71.95

75.95

79.95

+ 5.00 + 7.50 + 10.00

22.80

MEDIUM LARGE XL SHALLOW EXTRA LARGE

45.60

47.00

48.60

68.40

70.50

72.90

91.20

94.00

97.20

22.80

MEDIUM LARGE XL SHALLOW EXTRA LARGE

45.60

47.00

48.60

68.40

70.50

72.90

91.20

94.00

97.20

3.85

PER PIECE MEDIUM LARGE EXTRA LARGE

23.10

24.30

24.90

46.20

48.60

49.80

92.40

97.20

99.60

905-275-7305905-275-7305

REGULAR DRY PASTA - EGG FREE

EST. 1985EST. 1985 T A K E  &  B A K E  M E N U



STUFFED PASTA
FIRST PICK YOUR PASTA,  
THEN PICK YOUR SAUCE, 

AND FINALLY,  COOK
YOUR MEAL WITH

FAMILY & FRIENDS!

FRESH PASTA

SAUCES

SALAD DRESSINGS/TOPPINGS

T A K E  &  B A K E  M E N U

POTATO DUMPLING
GNOCCHI

AGNOLOTTI, RAVIOLI, TORTELLINI

SQUASH AGNOLOTTI OR RAVIOLI

FETTUCCINE
OR LINGUINE 

LASAGNA SHEETS 

2.25

W W W . M O L I N A R O S C A T E R I N G . C O M         

9.00

500 GRAMS
14.00

500 GRAMS

9 0 5 - 2 7 5 - 7 3 0 5 M O L I N A R O S @ B E L L N E T . C A

14.40

9.99

500 GRAMS

(10 INCH X 14 INCH)

UNCOOKED

SMALL - 8OZ MEDIUM - 16OZ LARGE - 32OZ

TOMATO MUSHROOM 6.80 13.60 27.20

TOMATO PRIMAVERA 6.80 13.60 27.20

CAESAR 
ITALIAN 

MEAT OR CHEESE

PER SHEET

TOMATO ARRABBIATA 4.29 8.58 16.98

TOMATO MEAT 7.90 15.80 31.60

TOMATO CHICKEN 6.80 13.60 27.20

TOMATO SEAFOOD SAUCE 7.90 15.80 31.60
CLAM, WHITE WINE, GARLIC, TOMATO

SMALL - 8OZ MEDIUM - 16OZ LARGE - 32OZ

4.15

3.95 7.90

8.30

15.80

16.60

M A K E  Y O U R  O W N
P A S T A  A T  H O M E !

UPON REQUEST

UNCOOKED

MEATS
BREADED CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

BREADED VEAL PARMIGIANA

MEATBALLS IN TOMATO SAUCE

10.90

3.75

8.99

PER PIECE 2 PIECES 3 PIECES 6 PIECES
17.98

21.80

22.50

26.97

32.70

30.00

53.94

65.40

56.25

PER PIECE 6 PIECES 8 PIECES 15 PIECES

HOMEMADE EGG NOODLES

PESTO 9.60 19.20 -

BRUSCHETTA TOPPING  4.29 8.58 16.98

ROSÉ / VODKA 4.65 9.30 18.60

TOMATO 3.99 7.98 15.96

ALFREDO 5.00 10.00 20.00


